


EXPLODED VIEW: EV AIR CLEANER D3.3L C2 

DRAWING #: A0000303668  GROUP D 

 
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION 

REVISION: CN-0036273-D  Page 2 of 2 

DATE: 5/5/20 

 1 G042568 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 C8.8 
 2 G022097 2 WASHER LOCK SPRING 1/4 ZC 
 3 G022473 4 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 STEEL ZINC 
 4 0F8408 2 SCREW HHC M10-1.50 X 16 C10.9 
 5 G046526 2 WASHER LOCK M10 
 6 G070264 2 WASHER FLAT M10 
 7 A0000301147 1 ST03 INTAKE TUBE D3.3L G2 
 8 G026073 1 PLUG STD PIPE 1/8 STEEL SQ HD 
 9 A0000301144 1 ST03 WLDMNT AIR CLEANER BRKT D3.3L G2 
 10 0K0857 1 CAN OIL CATCH 
 11 0K0857A 1 FILTER OIL CATCH CAN 
 12 G080762 1 BOLT U 3/8-16 X 2.62 
 13 G043790 1 BARBED EL 90 3/8 NPT X 3/8 
 14 0C7649 1 CLAMP HOSE .38-.87 
 15 REF 1 (SUPPLIED WITH ENGINE) 
 16 086133D 3 CLAMP HI TORQUE 2.25 - 3.125 
 17 G073267 1 AIR CLEANER 
 18 --- -- ----------- 
 19 A0000636358 1 REDUCER RUBBER 2.5-2.25 
 20 G035586 1 CLAMP HOSE #20 .87-1.75 
 21 G049813 2 NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 CLEAR ZINC 
  


